
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail

Anderson Gloria 2011 Human Services, Administrator, Diversity & International Relations Human Services, Administrator, Diversity & International Relations 503-945-5700 Gloria.m.anderson@state.or.us

Banahene Lois 2011 Labor & Industries, Compliance Manager Labor & Industries, Compliance Manager 971-673-0830 Lois.m.banahene@state.or.us

Barbee Jason 2011 Revenue, Program Services Manager Revenue, Program Services Manager 503-945-8812 Jason.m.barbee@state.or.us

Barnes Selina 2011 Real Estate, Regulation Division Manager Real Estate, Regulation Division Manager 503-378-4637 Selina.m.barnes@state.or.us

Brodie Les 2011 Transportation, Chief Financial Officer Transportation, Chief Financial Officer 503-986-3905 Les.s.brodie@state.or.us

Cunningham Jeff 2011 PERS, Benefit Payment Manager PERS, Benefit Payment Manager 503-431-8212 Jeffrey.cunningham@state.or.us

Douglas Jae 2011 Health Authority, Environmental Public Health Manager Health Authority, Environmental Public Health Manager 971-673-1139 Jae.douglas@state.or.us

Duvall Steve 2011 State Police, Professional Standards Officer State Police, Lieutenant, Criminal Investigations 503-934-0177 Steve.duvall@state.or.us

Farr Dawn 2011 Energy, Central Services Administrator Energy, Central Services Administrator 503-373-2226 Dawn.farr@state.or.us

Gasperini Derrick 2011 Revenue, Communications Manager Revenue, Communications Manager 503-945-8565 Derrick.w.gasperini@state.or.us

Geist Greg 2011 Environment Quality, Water Quality Manager Environment Quality, Water Quality Manager 503-945-8565 Gregory.L.geist@state.or.us

Green Josette 2011 Student Assistance Commission, Executive Director

Haole-Valenzuela Donna 2011 Administrative Services, Fiscal Analyst Administrative Services, Fiscal Analyst 503-378-2347 x287 Donna.haole.valenzuela@state.or.us

Hassanpour DeeAnna 2011 Employment, Deputy Chief Administrative Law Judge Employment, Deputy Administrator, Unemployment Insurance 503-947-1388 Deeanna.hassanpour@state.or.us

Hightower Tracie 2011 Youth Authority, Facility Supertendent Youth Authority, Facility Supertendent 503-842-2565 x227 Tracie.hightower@state.or.us

Hill Paul 2011 Employment, Integration & Programs Manager Employment, Integration & Programs Manager 503-947-1661 Paul.c.hill@state.or.us

Imholt Betsy 2011 Transporation, Rail Study Director Transportation, Government Relations Manager 503.986.3444 Betsy.imholt@state.or.us

Kelley Karen 2011 Health Authority, Drinking Water Program Manager Health Authority, Drinking Water Program Manager 541-726-2587 x22 Karen.e.kelley@state.or.us

Kreiger Gary 2011 Adminstrative Services, Storage & Security Manager Adminstrative Services, Storage & Security Manager 503-373-1718 Gary.kreiger@state.or.us

Kunz David 2011 Lottery, Video Support Manager Lottery, Video Support Manager 503-540-1228 Dave.kunz@state.or.us

Larsen Alisa 2011 Liquor Control, License & Permit Program Manager Liquor Control, License & Permit Program Manager 503-872-6767 Alisa.larsen@state.or.us

Marquette Carolina 2011 Youth Authority, Accounting Services Manager Youth Authority, Accounting Services Manager 503-373-7288 Carolina.marquette@state.or.us

Martin Art 2011 Fish & Wildlife, Conservation Program Manager Fish & Wildlife, Conservation Program Manager 503-947-6082 Art.martin@state.or.us

Johnson Nancy 2011 Judical, Court Program Analyst Judical, Court Program Analyst 503-986-7003 Nancy.j.johnson@state.or.us

Montenaro Chris 2011 Massage Therapy, Compliance Manager Nurses Board, Compliance Manager 503-365-8657 x2 Chris.montenaro@state.or.us

Papish Uri 2011 Environment Quality, Program Operations Manager Environment Quality, Program Operations Manager 503-229-6480 Uri.papish@state.or.us

Runyon Michael 2011 Youth Authority, Parole & Probation Supervisor Youth Authority, Parole & Probation Supervisor 503-378-6804 x225 Michael.f.runyon@state.or.us

Ryan Bill 2011 State Lands, Assistant Director State Lands, Assistant Director 503-986-5259 Bill.ryan@state.or.us

Salinas Robert 2011 Human Services, Safety, Health & Wellness Manager Human Services, Safety, Health & Wellness Manager 503-945-6380 Robert.salinas@state.or.us

Sharma Shyam 2011 Transportation, Traffic Manager AASHTO, Program Manager for Engineering 202-624-3632 ssharma@aashto.org

Stahl Tom 2011 Fish & Wildlife, Assistant Program Manager Fish & Wildlife, Assistant Program Manager 503-947-6219 Thomas.stahl@state.or.us

Thompson Daniel 2011 Transporation, Driver Policy Manager Transportation, Driver Policy Manager 503-945-5263 Daniel.d.thompson@state.or.us

Vaughn Stephanie 2011 PERS, Policy, Planning & legislative Analysis Manager PERS, Policy, Planning & legislative Analysis Manager 503-603-7642 Stephanie.vaughn@state.or.us

Waddell Kara 2011 Employment, Child Care Administrator Employment, Child Care Administrator 503-947-1409 Kara.d.waddell@state.or.us

Wilson Darin 2011 Parks & Recreation, Engineering Manager Parks & Recreation, Engineering Manager 503-986-0753 Darin.wilson@state.or.us

Wingard Theresa 2011 Housing & Community Services, Program Coordinator Housing & Community Services, Program Coordinator 503-986-0999 Theresa.wingard@state.or.us
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